
SECTION K-K SECTION L-L

K

K

L

L

1

1

2

2

A A

B B

C C

D D

CERN-OHL

Document Type

D. Jeager
Approved by

Material

Version Quantity

DateSheet

File Name

Scale

License

  Proyect

D. Mosquera
 Part Code

Created by

  Part Name

Original drawing fromRedesigned by

1.0

Small water turbine

21 

11.1 part

18.01.21

oseg_swt_shaft.ipt 1

shaft

1 / 2

35 170

20

105

2
5

-
.0

5
.1

5
+

3
0 2
5

-
.0

5
.1

5
+

15 R4

3
0

3
8

.0
2

15

350

33 33

R3

6

25.06

3

25

6

3


